Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

performance
•
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product PCN
GMXA Metering System 1604 PVT 1AB5494
GMXA Metering System 0424 PVT 1AB5495
Spare Pumps/Kits
Pump, GMXA 1604 1AB5496
Pump, GMXA 0424 1AB5497
Spares Kit, GMXA 1604 PVT 1AB5498
Spares Kit, GMXA 0424 PVT 1AB5499
Accessories
METERING PLUG UA, 2M EU 1AB6257
METERING PLUG UU, 2M US 1AB6258
METERING PLUG U1, 2M OPEN 1AB6259